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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 10/0586 

202 - Fachbereich Steuern und Kasse Datum: 30.12.2010 

Bearb.:  Herr Ulrich Schulz Tel.: 342 öffentlich 

Az.:  202-Schulz/Jung  

 

Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin 
 

Hauptausschuss 17.01.2011 
 
 
 

Entwicklung des Gewerbesteuersolls (in 1.000,00 €) 
 
 
 
Sachverhalt 
 

2009  +/- 2010  +/-

Jahresanf. B. 45.626 33.958

Januar 50.303 4.677 37.336 3.378

Februar 52.049 1.746 40.989 3.653

März 48.410 -3.639 43.683 2.694

April 43.906 -4.504 41.258 -2.425

Mai 36.026 -7.880 44.910 3.652

Juni 38.242 2.216 43.301 -1.609

Juli 37.093 -1.149 45.905 2.604

August 36.731 -362 47.163 1.258

September 35.942 -789 55.723 8.560

Oktober 37.234 1.292 49.804 -5.919

November 36.566 -668 47.938 -1.866

Dezember 36.094 -472 47.854 -84

HH-Ansatz 36.184 50.000
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